
 

 

Testing Dates at Bellaire for 2024 – 2025 
 

PSAT/NMSQT - Wednesday, October 16, 2024 (currently enrolled 9th, 10th & 11th graders) 

SAT - Wednesday, October 23, 2024 (current 12th graders who HAVE NOT already taken 

SAT) 

 

December STAAR E1 EOC Re-testers - Tuesday, December 3, 2024 

December STAAR US HIS EOC Re-testers - Wednesday, December 4, 2024 

December STAAR E2 EOC Re-testers - Thursday, December 5, 2024 

December STAAR ALG1 EOC Re-testers - Friday, December 6, 2024 

December STAAR BIO EOC Re-testers - Monday, December 9, 2024 

NOTE: December STAAR testing is also open to first time testers who are currently enrolled 

in the second part of an EOC course 

 

STAAR Interim ALG1 EOC, Wednesday, January 22, 2025 

STAAR Interim E1 EOC, Thursday, January 23, 2025 

STAAR Interim E2 EOC, Friday, January 24, 2025 

 

NAEP Field Test - Tuesday, February 4, 2025 (selected 12th graders only) - tentative 

 

TELPAS/TELPAS Alt - Window Feb. 19th thru Mar. 27th (Specific dates TBA) 

 

SAT - Wednesday, March 5, 2025; (all 11th graders) 

 

STAAR Alternate 2 Window - March. 17th thru Apr. 17th  

 

ACT - Wednesday, March 26, 2025 (selected accelerated 11th graders only) 

 

Spring STAAR E1 EOC - April 10, 2025 

Spring STAAR E2 EOC - April 15, 2025 

Spring STAAR US HIS EOC - April 16, 2025 

Spring STAAR BIO EOC - April 23, 2025 

Spring STAAR ALG1 EOC - April 29, 2025 

 

Summer STAAR E1 EOC Re-testers - June 17, 2025 

Summer STAAR US HIS EOC Re-testers - June 18, 2025 

Summer STAAR E2 EOC Re-testers - June 20, 2025 

Summer STAAR ALG1 EOC Re-testers - June 24, 2025 

Summer STAAR BIO EOC Re-testers - June 25, 2025 
 


